

NNPDF Cora Sterling Endurance Award NOMINATION GUIDELINES

The NNPDF Cora Sterling Endurance Award is awarded annually at the NNPDF Family Support & Medical Conference to a young person (under age 25) who shines in raising awareness of Niemann-Pick disease in the community.

Eligibility:

- · Nominees can be a diagnosed individual, a sibling, or a friend
- Under age of 25
- · Must live in the US
- Must be attending the NNPDF Conference in the year of their nomination/acceptance

Criteria:

- Nominee should display a special characteristic, strength, and poise, that exemplifies their own
 endurance in the Niemann-Pick journey and raises awareness of Niemann-Pick disease in the
 community on a small or large level.
- Nominations can come from family members, friends, or anyone in the community.
- Nominee must be present during the 2022 NNPDF Family Support & Medical Conference in order to accept the award.

Send nominations to nnpdf@nnpdforg

NOMINATIONS DEADLINE IS MAY 31, 2022



NNPDF Cora Sterling Endurance Award 2022 NOMINATION FORM

Person submitting this form:		
NAME:		
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
I nominate the following person for the NNPDF Cora Sterling Endurance Award:		
NAME:		
Nominee is a:		
☐ Diagnosed Individual ☐ Sibling ☐ Friend ☐ Other (please explain):		
NOMINEE EMAIL:	NOMINEE PHONE:	
NOMINEE DATE OF BIRTH:		
Please state why you believe the above nominee should be considered for the NNPDF Cora Sterling Endurance Award:		
SIGNATURE		DATE
SIGNATURE:		DATE:

Send nominations to nnpdf@nnpdf.org
DEADLINE IS MAY 31, 2022